With threaded horizontal port inlet on the front side and Flange outlet on
the back side, test connection on the body. The isolating bonnet are
positioned on the left and right hand side and the Equalizing Bonnet is
positioned on the top.
INSTRUMENT
ISOLATE
VENT
PROCESS

e
How To Order :  2VQ
Size = Inlet x Outlet
2F = 1/4”x Flange
3F = 3/8”x Flange
4F = 1/2”x Flange (std)
Connections
FD = Female x Flange
Body Material
C = Carbon Steel
S = SS 316
S4 = SS 304
SL = SS 316L
M4 = Monel 400
M5 = Monel 500
H = Hastellogy C
Stem Packing
P = PTFE
G = Grafoil
Stem Type
CT
DS
N = NPT (ANSI B 1.20.1)
P = BSPP  (BS 2779, ISO 228/1)
B = BSPT (BS 21, ISO 7/1)
Threads
Note : Specifications and dimensions given in this product catalogue represents the state of engineering at the time of printing .